Home detention/electronic monitoring at a cost of ten dollars ($10.00) per day for Adams 

County residents, payable to the Adams County Clerk. 
b. Work Release at a cost of: 

i. Initial Processing fee of twenty five dollars ($25.00), payable to the Adams County 
Clerk; 

ii. Administrative and Advance fee of three hundred thirty six dollars ($336.00), 
payable to the Adams County Detention Center; and 

iii. Room and Board and GPS Monitoring fee of one hundred sixty eight dollars 
($168.00) per week (at a minimum) commencing the second week of Work 
Release, payable to the Adams County Detention Center. 

9. Residents of counties other than Adams are typically monitored by Wells County Community 
Corrections (WCCC). WCCC sets and collects their own fees.